PROCESO

RADICACION
DEMANDANTE DEMANDADO
CAPITAL €$70.000.000,00
VIGENCIA INT. INTERES DE titulos CAP. MAS INT.
DESDE HASTA CTE. DIAS | TASAINT. MORA MORA judiciales MORA
24-oct-14 31-oct-14 19,17| 5 28,76 279.611 70.279.611
1-nov-14 30-nov-14 19,17} 30 28,76 1.677.667 71.957.278
1-dic-14 31-dic-14 19,17 | 30 28,76 1.677.667 73.634.944
1-ene-15 31-ene-15 19,21 | 30 28,82 1.681.167 75.316.111
1-feb-15 28-feb-15 19,21 30 28,82 1.681.167 76.997.278
1-mar-15 31-mar-15 19,21 30 28,82 1.681.167 78.678.444
1-abr-15 30-abr-15 19,37 30 29,06 1.695.167 80.373.611
1-may-15 31-may-15 19,37 30 29,06 1.695.167 82.068.778
1-jun-15 30-jun-15 19,37 | 30 29,06 1.695.167 83.763.944
1-jul-15 31-jul-15 19,26 | 30 28,89 1.685.250 85.449.194
1-ago-15 31-ago-15 19,26 | 30 28,89 1.685.250 87.134.444
1-sep-15 30-sep-15 19,26 | 30 28,89 1.685.250 88.819.694
l-oct-15 31-oct-15 19,33 | 30 29,00 1.691.667 90.511.361
1-nov-15 30-nov-15 19,33| 30 29,00 1.691.667 92.203.028
1-dic-15 31-dic-15 19,33 | 30 29,001 1.691.667 93.894.694
l-ene-16 31-ene-16 19,68 | 30 29,52 1.722.000 95.616.694
1-feb-16 29-feb-16 19,68 | 30 29,52 1.722.000 97.338.694
1-mar-16 31-mar-16 19,68 | 30 29,52 1.722.000 99.060.694
1-abr-16 30-abr-16 20,54 | 30 30,81 1.797.250 100.857.944
1-may-16 31-may-16 20,54 | 30 30,81 1.797.250 102.655.194
1-jun-16 30-jun-16 20,54 30 30,81 1.797.250 104.452.444
1-jul-16 31-jul-16 21,34 30 32,01 1.867.250 106.319.694
1-ago-16 31-ago-16 21,34} 30 32,01 1.867.250 108.186.944
1-sep-16 30-sep-16 21,34 30 32,01 1.867.250 110.054.194
1-oct-16 31-oct-16 21,99 30 32,99 1.924.417 111.978.611
1-nov-16 30-nov-16 2199 30 32,99 1.924.417 113.903.028
1-dic-16 31-dic-16 21,99 | 30 32,99 1.924.417 115.827.444
1-ene-17 31-ene-17 22,34 30 33,51 1.954.750 117.782.194
1-feb-17 28-feb-17 22,341 30 33,51 1.954.750 119.736.944
1-mar-17 31-mar-17 22,34 30 33,51 1.954.750 121.691.694
1-abr-17 30-abr-17 22,33} 30 33,50 1.954.167 123.645.861
1-may-17 31-may-17 22,33| 30 33,50 1.954.167 125.600.028
1-jun-17 30-jun-17 22,33| 30 33,50 1.954.167 127.554.194
1-jul-17 31-jul-17 2198 | 30 32,97 1.923.250 129.477.444
1-ago-17 31-ago-17 21,98 | 30 32,97 1.923.250 131.400.694
1-sep-17 30-sep-17 21,98 | 30 32,97 1.923.250 133.323.944
1-oct-17 31-oct-17 21,15| 30 31,73 1.850.917 135.174.861
1-nov-17 30-nov-17 20,96 | 30 31,44 1.834.000 137.008.861
1-dic-17 31-dic-17 20,77 | 30 31,16 1.817.667 138.826.528
l-ene-18 30-ene-18 20,69 | 30 31,04 1.810.667 140.637.194
1-feb-18 28-feb-18 2069 28 31,04 1.689.956 142.327.150
1-mar-18 31-mar-18 20,69 | 30 31,04 1.810.667 144,137.817
1-abr-18 30-abr-18 20,48 | 30 30,72 1.792.000 145.929.817
1-may-18 31-may-18 20,44| 30 30,66 1.788.500 147.718.317
1-jun-18 30-jun-18 20,28 | 30 30,42 1.774.500 149.492.817
1-jul-18 31-jul-18 20,03 30 30,05 1.752.917 151.245.733




1-ago-18 31-ago-18 19,94 30 29,91 1.744.750 152.990.483
1-sep-18 30-sep-18 19,81 30 29,72 1.733.667 154.724.150
1-oct-18 31-oct-18 19,63 | 30 29,45 1.717.917 156.442.067
1-nov-18 30-nov-18 19,49 30 29,24 1.705.667 158.147.733
1-dic-18 31-dic-18 19,40| 30 29,10 1.697.500 159.845.233
1-ene-19 31-ene-19 19,16 | 30 28,74 1.676.500 161.521.733
1-feb-19 28-feb-19 19,70 30 29,55 1.723.750 163.245.483
1-mar-19 31-mar-19 19,37 | 30 29,06 1.695.167 164.940.650
1-abr-19 30-abr-19 19,32 | 30 28,98 1.690.500 166.631.150
1-may-19 31-may-19 19,34 | 30 29,01 1.692.250 168.323.400
1-jun-19 30-jun-19 19,30 30 28,95 1.688.750 170.012.150
1-jul-19 31-jul-19 19,28 | 30 28,92 1.687.000 171.699.150
1-ago-19 31-ago-19 19,32 30 28,98 1.690.500 173.389.650
1-sep-19 30-sep-19 19,32 | 30 28,98 1.690.500 175.080.150
1-oct-19 31-oct-19 19,10| 30 28,65 1.671.250 176.751.400
1-nov-19 30-nov-19 19,03| 30 28,55 1.665.417 178.416.817
1-dic-19 31-dic-19 18,91| 30 28,37 1.654.917 180.071.733
1-ene-20 31-ene-20 18,77 30 28,16 1.642.667 181.714.400
1-feb-20 29-feb-20 19,06 | 30 28,59 1.667.750 183.382.150
1-mar-20 31-mar-20 18,95( 30 28,43 1.658.417 185.040.567
1-abr-20 30-abr-20 18,69 | 30 28,04 1.635.667 186.676.233
1-may-20 31-may-20 18,19 30 27,29 1.591.917 188.268.150
1-jun-20 30-jun-20 18,12 | 30 27,18 1.585.500 189.853.650
1-jul-20 31-jul-20 18,12 30 27,18 1.585.500 191.439.150
1-ago-20 31-ago-20 18,29 | 30 27,44 1.600.667 193.039.817
1-sep-20 30-sep-20 18,35 | 30 27,53 1.605.917 193.045.067
1-oct-20 31-oct-20 18,09 | 30 27,14 1.583.167 194.622.983
1-nov-20 30-nov-20 17,84 | 30 26,76 0 193.045.067
TOTALES 121.439.150 0,00 | $191.439.150,00
CAPITAL €$70.000.000,00
TOTAL INTERESES $121.439.150
ABONOS $0
TOTAL INTERES MAS
CAPITAL $191.439.150




